
Lucknow Jn. - Panvel Tatkal Special/05187X - COVR - NER 
LJN/Lucknow Junction NER to PNVL/Panvel Junction 

23h 55m - 1294 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 06:20 0 1 0 41 121 NER
2 CNB Kanpur Central 08:05 08:10 5m 0 1 72 73 127 NCR
3 ORAI Orai 09:38 09:40 2m 0 1 178 47 141 NCR
4 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 12:05 12:15 10m 0 1 292 47 258 NCR
5 HBJ HabibGanj 16:20 16:25 5m 0 1 485 47 WCR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 18:05 18:15 10m 0 1 563 63 329 WCR
7 KNW Khandwa Junction 21:10 21:12 2m 0 1 747 66 302 CR
8 BSL Bhusaval Junction 23:05 23:15 10m 0 1 870 77 205 CR
9 NK Nashik Road 02:35 02:40 5m 0 2 1127 47 551 CR
10 KYN Kalyan Junction 05:28 05:30 2m 0 2 1260 46 9 CR
11 PNVL Panvel Junction 06:15 0 2 1294 - 12 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (09:12)

May 07 2024 (09:12)

1

1


